
BUTLER (3-2) -vs- Presbyterian (1-4)
3/9/2022 at Clinton, SC (Bailey Memorial)

 
 

 
 
BUTLER Goals: MORONEY, Peyton (2); CALLAGHAN, KK (2); CONNORS, Campbell (2); EISENKLAM, Ellie (2); BODINE, Gabryelle (2);
KIELBASA, Kayla (2); SQUIBB, Ella (1); SCHREIBER, Lindsey (1); HALL, Holly (1); COX, Morgan (1); FARRON, Madison (1); PUTZI, Julia (1);
RUBINO, Leah (1); TATTERSFIELD, Layla (1) 
Assists: KIELBASA, Kayla (3); SQUIBB, Ella (1); ATTAWAY, Kaley (1); BIRELEY, Greer (1); SCHREIBER, Lindsey (1); BODINE, Gabryelle (1);
PUTZI, Julia (1) 
 
Presbyterian Goals: SULLIVAN, Kylie (1); HAMMOND, Willow (1); STAAS, Olivia (1); CRAIG, Gillian (1) 
Assists: 
 
 

 
 
Stadium: Bailey Memorial
Penalties: BIRELEY, Greer 1st/08:33; HEITKEMPER, Mary 2nd/10:54; ATTAWAY, Kaley 2nd/09:57; SCHREIBER, Lindsey 2nd/07:39; TOMAS,
Taryn 2nd/02:35; RUBINO, Leah 2nd/01:20; HOFMEISTER, Tayler 3rd/10:25; TATTERSFIELD, Layla 3rd/00:43; SQUIBB, Ella 4th/02:19
Officials: Ashlee Jaeggi; Michael Nelson; Scott Tucker

Date: 3/9/2022
Attendance: 30

Score 1 2 3 4 Total
BUTLER 3 8 4 5 20
Presbyterian 0 2 0 2 4

Shots 1 2 3 4 Total
BUTLER 9 13 8 6 36
Presbyterian 4 6 2 4 16

Shots On Goal
BUTLER 7 13 8 5 33
Presbyterian 3 5 1 3 12

Saves
BUTLER 3 3 1 1 8
Presbyterian 4 5 4 0 13

Turnovers
BUTLER 3 1 4 1 9
Presbyterian 6 3 7 2 18

Clears 1 2 3 4 Total
BUTLER 6-7 5-5 5-7 2-2 18-21
Presbyterian 4-6 4-5 3-3 1-1 12-15

Ground Balls
BUTLER 7 4 7 2 20
Presbyterian 4 3 4 2 13

Draw Controls
BUTLER 2 8 2 6 18
Presbyterian 2 3 2 2 9

Free-Position Shots
BUTLER 1 2 3 1 7
Presbyterian 1 1 1 4 7

Fouls
BUTLER 3 5 1 5 14
Presbyterian 3 2 4 2 11



BUTLER 20

 

Pos # Player G A P SH GB TO CT DC FPS Fouls
D 8 DICKINSON, Sarah 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 2
M 10 SQUIBB, Ella 1 1 2 1 0 0 0 3 0
G 11 MONROE, Aleigh 0 0 0 0 5 0 1 0 0
A 13 CONNORS, Campbell 2 0 2 2 0 0 0 0 1-1 0
M 14 BEHN, Savannah 0 0 0 0 2 0 2 0 1
A 20 SCHREIBER, Lindsey 1 1 2 2 0 1 0 0 0
A 22 BODINE, Gabryelle 2 1 3 2 1 0 0 0 1
M 23 HALL, Holly 1 0 1 3 3 0 1 3 0
M 26 TRAINER, Meghan 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 1 1
M 32 RUBINO, Leah 1 0 1 2 3 1 2 3 1
M 37 HEITKEMPER, Mary 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2
M 49 TATTERSFIELD, Layla 1 0 1 1 0 1 0 0 1

5 TRAPP, Sloan 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
6 MORONEY, Peyton 2 0 2 2 0 0 0 0 1-1 1
7 HENSLEY, Grace 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 3 1
12 CALLAGHAN, KK 2 0 2 3 0 1 0 0 1-1 0
15 EISENKLAM, Ellie 2 0 2 5 2 1 1 2 0-2 0
16 ATTAWAY, Kaley 0 1 1 2 1 0 0 1 2
19 BIRELEY, Greer 0 1 1 2 0 0 0 0 0
24 COX, Morgan 1 0 1 2 0 1 0 0 0
25 FARRON, Madison 1 0 1 2 1 0 1 0 0
27 WATERS, Avery 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1
30 PUTZI, Julia 1 1 2 1 0 0 0 0 0
31 SMITH, Caroline 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
33 KIELBASA, Kayla 2 3 5 4 0 0 0 1 1-2 0
42 MCGRATH, Katie 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
47 DOELL, Emily 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0

Totals 20 9 29 36 20 9 8 18 4-7 14

# Goalkeepers Minutes GA Saves Dec
11 MONROE, Aleigh 45:00 2 7 W
31 SMITH, Caroline 4:58 1 1
42 MCGRATH, Katie 10:02 1 0



Presbyterian 4

 

Pos # Player G A P SH GB TO CT DC FPS Fouls
A 2 BERG, Madison 0 0 0 3 0 2 0 0 0-1 0
A 4 PAREDES, Mickey 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 0 0
D 10 GACEK, Paige 0 0 0 0 1 1 1 0 0
D 13 GOLDFARB, Kendall 0 0 0 0 2 1 1 0 1
M 15 SULLIVAN, Kylie 1 0 1 2 1 2 0 3 1-1 2
M 17 HAMMOND, Willow 1 0 1 2 0 3 0 2 0-1 2
D 18 MOORE, Meredith 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 1
G 20 SHAFER, Heidi 0 0 0 0 5 1 0 0 0
A 22 DOYLE, Ryann 0 0 0 2 0 1 0 1 0
M 23 SULLINGER, Sophie 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 0 0-1 0
D 34 TOMAS, Taryn 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 0
D 35 SAN LUCAS, J, 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1

0 BETTIS, Nya 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 1 0
1 PARTSCH, Kenzie 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 0
5 FOTI, Madison 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1
6 HOFMEISTER, Tayler 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
11 FRENCH, Emily 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1
14 CATES, Kenzie 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0
19 CANTARELLA, C. 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1
24 STAAS, Olivia 1 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0
25 MAIER, Sarah 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
26 CRAIG, Gillian 1 0 1 3 1 1 0 0 1-3 0
27 WARD, Ava 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 1
33 LENOBLE, Rebekah 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Totals 4 0 4 16 13 18 3 9 2-7 11

# Goalkeepers Minutes GA Saves Dec
20 SHAFER, Heidi 45:00 15 13 L
33 LENOBLE, Rebekah 15:00 5 0



Scoring Summary

 
 
Penalty Summary

Period Time Scored By Assisted By BUTLER PC
1st 13:48 CONNORS, Campbell (11) Unassisted 1 0
1st 02:05 HALL, Holly (4) SCHREIBER, Lindsey 2 0
1st 00:43 EISENKLAM, Ellie (1) Unassisted 3 0
2nd 10:05 SCHREIBER, Lindsey (5) (DN) Unassisted 4 0
2nd 08:42 KIELBASA, Kayla (4) (DN) Unassisted 5 0
2nd 08:10 HAMMOND, Willow (4) (UP) Unassisted 5 1
2nd 06:18 CONNORS, Campbell (12) (DN) KIELBASA, Kayla 6 1
2nd 05:14 BODINE, Gabryelle (5) KIELBASA, Kayla 7 1
2nd 04:25 EISENKLAM, Ellie (2) Unassisted 8 1
2nd 02:43 BODINE, Gabryelle (6) Unassisted 9 1
2nd 02:21 RUBINO, Leah (5) (UP) BIRELEY, Greer 10 1
2nd 01:05 STAAS, Olivia (UP) Unassisted 10 2
2nd 00:31 CALLAGHAN, KK (2) (DN) Unassisted 11 2
3rd 11:36 KIELBASA, Kayla (5) ATTAWAY, Kaley 12 2
3rd 10:01 TATTERSFIELD, Layla (1) (UP) BODINE, Gabryelle 13 2
3rd 05:56 PUTZI, Julia (2) KIELBASA, Kayla 14 2
3rd 00:08 CALLAGHAN, KK (3) (DN) Unassisted 15 2
4th 11:38 MORONEY, Peyton (1) Unassisted 16 2
4th 10:52 FARRON, Madison (1) PUTZI, Julia 17 2
4th 08:27 SULLIVAN, Kylie (2) Unassisted 17 3
4th 06:50 SQUIBB, Ella (1) Unassisted 18 3
4th 05:29 MORONEY, Peyton (2) Unassisted 19 3
4th 03:52 COX, Morgan (3) SQUIBB, Ella 20 3
4th 01:24 CRAIG, Gillian (2) (UP) Unassisted 20 4

Period Time Team Player Type
1st 08:33 BUTLER BIRELEY, Greer YELLOW CARD
2nd 10:54 BUTLER HEITKEMPER, Mary YELLOW CARD
2nd 09:57 BUTLER ATTAWAY, Kaley YELLOW CARD
2nd 07:39 BUTLER SCHREIBER, Lindsey YELLOW CARD
2nd 02:35 PC TOMAS, Taryn YELLOW CARD
2nd 01:20 BUTLER RUBINO, Leah YELLOW CARD
3rd 10:25 PC HOFMEISTER, Tayler YELLOW CARD
3rd 00:43 BUTLER TATTERSFIELD, Layla YELLOW CARD
4th 02:19 BUTLER SQUIBB, Ella YELLOW CARD


